3124 INDEX

Chap.
Storage Firms—

Required to notify customers to obtain insurance against

loss of goods ........ . tereenneerertesasesressneeraesaannerrasnne 415
Stove Oil—
Sales—ReqUITEMENLS .......ccovveeieeeeriecseniersenresessseseessseessessessas 235

Strip Mining—
Forbidden on State-owned 1and .......ecevvnieerveennnnneccnnnnns 355
Subdivisions of the State—

Administrative Procedure Act—Interested party status .. 449
Chartered counties—Publication of titles or summary of

all proposed legislation—Constitutional amendment .. 371
Community correction centers—Approval of .....ccccceveenes 464
Industrial buildings for—Generally .........ccvvnevreereerinens 352
Industrial park planning and development—Financial

ASSISLANCE TOT ..eeirverrerinrecnircennercrertnnreseteseseressneereessessssonens 360
Payment of franchise tax on net earnings of savings

banks and savings and loan associations ..........ecee. 16
Police officers—Workmen’s Compensation; presumption

of compensability ... 282
Property destroyed by juveniles—Parental responsi-

DIHEY  worovveeeeeesseseeeseseessasessssneessssssssssesssmsessssssssasssesmnsssssnnes 267
Purchase of materials, supplies and equipment through

State Purchasing BUreau ... 259
Subsidizing office services for members of General As-

sembly prohibited .................. 257
Tort claims against—Uniform statute of limitations for.. 519
Water and sewer charges—Payment by State ............ e 260
Wildlife hunting regulations—Publication in .......cccceeenene. 465
See also:

Allegany County
Anne Arundel County
Baltimore City
Baltimore County
Calvert County
Caroline County
Carroll County

Cecil County

Charles County
Dorchester County
Frederick County
Garrett County
Harford County
Howard County
Kent County
Montgomery County
Prince George’s County
Queen Anne’s County
St. Mary’s County
Somerset County
Talbot County
‘Washington County
‘Wicomico County
Worcester County

Page

1310

769
1179

1364
1231
1391
1160
1197
58
839
825
816
814
1469

818
1393



