3124 INDEX

3124	INDEX		
		Chap.	Page
Storage Firms—			
-	ers to obtain insurance against		1310
Stove Oil—			
Sales-Requirements		235	769
Strip Mining—			
Forbidden on State-owned	land	355	1179
Subdivisions of the State—			
	Act—Interested party status cation of titles or summary of		1364
	-Constitutional amendment		1231
	ters—Approval of		1391
	Generally and development—Financial		1160
	and development—I mancial	360	1197
	x on net earnings of savings		
	loan associationss S Compensation; presumption		58
of compensability	. ,	282	839
Property destroyed by	juveniles-Parental responsi-		
bility		267	825
	pplies and equipment through	. 259	816
	for members of General As-		010
sembly prohibited		257	814
Tort claims against-Unif	orm statute of limitations for	519	1469
Water and sewer charges-	—Payment by State	260	818
Wildlife hunting regulation	ns—Publication in	465	1393
See also:			
Allegany County			
Anne Arundel County			
Baltimore City			
Baltimore County			

Calvert County Caroline County Carroll County Cecil County Charles County **Dorchester County** Frederick County Garrett County Harford County **Howard County** Kent County Montgomery County Prince George's County Queen Anne's County St. Mary's County **Somerset County** Talbot County Washington County Wicomico County Worcester County